PLEASE SCROLL DOWN FOR ARTICLE
This article was downloaded by:
On: 31 January 2011
Access details: Access Details: Free Access
Publisher Taylor & Francis
Informa Ltd Registered in England and Wales Registered Number: 1072954 Registered office: Mortimer House, 37-
41 Mortimer Street, London W1T 3JH, UK
Molecular Crystals and Liquid Crystals

BuMA
(wt%)
BzMA
(wt%)
Pro1264
(wt%)
Elastic
recovery
(%)
Compression
(mN)
Surface
hardness
Thickness
(mm)
DPHA-70 7.0 0 0 0 80.7 225 3H 4.4
DPHA-85 8.5 80.5 200 3H 4.7
DPHA-100 10.0 72.0 200 3H 4.9
DPHA-115 11.5 74.2 200 3H 4.5
DPHA-130 13.0 75.0 175 3H 4.4
BuMA-0 10.0 0 0 0 72.0 200 3H 4.9
BuMA-10 1.0 79.2 200 3H 4.8
BuMA-20 2.0 75.6 175 3H 4.7
BuMA-30 3.0 69.9 175 3H 4.7